Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Left / R%ght + Glass + Prof%le =
F!nal product
Code
YOUNG PLUS G+F
CORNER ENTRY ENCLOSURE, 1 HINGED DOOR + 1 SIDE PANEL
200

OPTIONAL
LOWER HORIZONTAL
GASKET
FOR ASSEMBLY WITHOUT
LOWER SEAL PROFILE
D2mens2ons Code R2ght Left Glass Prof2le
Actual s2ze Glass centered Access
Door
project2on
D- S- 1 44 D B K H
A G * B Clear
Band
sat!n
Wh!te S!lver Chrome Matt Black
DOOR REVERSIBLE
76↔78 74,4↔76,4 67 68 YPLUSG76- - -
77↔79 75,4↔77,4 68 69 YPLUSG77- - -
79↔81 77,4↔79,4 70 71 YPLUSG79- - -
81↔83 79,4↔81,4 72 73 YPLUSG81- - -
83↔85 81,4↔83,4 74 75 YPLUSG83- - -
85↔87 83,4↔85,4 76 77 YPLUSG85- - -
87↔89 85,4↔87,4 78 79 YPLUSG87- - -
89↔91 87,4↔89,4 80 81 YPLUSG89- - -
91↔93 89,4↔91,4 82 83 YPLUSG91- - -
93↔95 91,4↔93,4 84 85 YPLUSG93- - -
95↔97 93,4↔95,4 86 87 YPLUSG95- - -
97↔99 95,4↔97,4 88 89 YPLUSG97- - -
99↔101 97,4↔99,4 90 91 YPLUSG99- - -
101↔103 99,4↔101,4 92 93 YPLUSG101- - -
103↔105 101,4↔103,4 94 95 YPLUSG103- - -
SIDE PANEL REVERSIBLE
F
76↔78 74,4↔76,4 YPLUSFG76- - - -
77↔79 75,4↔77,4 YPLUSFG77- - - -
79↔81 77,4↔79,4 YPLUSFG79- - - -
81↔83 79,4↔81,4 YPLUSFG81- - - -
83↔85 81,4↔83,4 YPLUSFG83- - - -
85↔87 83,4↔85,4 YPLUSFG85- - - -
87↔89 85,4↔87,4 YPLUSFG87- - - -
89↔91 87,4↔89,4 YPLUSFG89- - - -
91↔93 89,4↔91,4 YPLUSFG91- - - -
93↔95 91,4↔93,4 YPLUSFG93- - - -
95↔97 93,4↔95,4 YPLUSFG95- - - -
97↔99 95,4↔97,4 YPLUSFG97- - - -
99↔101 97,4↔99,4 YPLUSFG99- - - -
101↔103 99,4↔101,4 YPLUSFG101- - - -
103↔105 101,4↔103,4 YPLUSFG103- - - -
SIDE PANEL NOT REVERSIBLE
F
76↔78 74,4↔76,4 YPLUSFG76 D- S- -
77↔79 75,4↔77,4 YPLUSFG77 D- S- -